
Date Start End Committee Meeting

Mon 16 Sep 2019 16:00 17:00 St Giles Church of England 
Primary School

Full governing board

Mon 23 Sep 2019 16:00 20:30 St Giles Church of England 
Primary School

Parental Consultations - 
Governor Surgery For Parents 

Tue 24 Sep 2019 16:00 18:30 St Giles Church of England 
Primary School

Parental Consultations- 
Governor Surgery for Parents 

Thu 26 Sep 2019 17:30 19:30 St Giles Church of England 
Primary School

Full governing board

Thu 10 Oct 2019 17:00 18:00 Resources committee

Mon 14 Oct 2019 17:00 18:00 St Giles Church of England 
Primary School

Online Safety Training 

Thu 24 Oct 2019 17:00 18:00 Staff Pay committee

Thu 21 Nov 2019 17:00 19:00 Curriculum committee

Thu 28 Nov 2019 17:00 18:00 HT Pay committee

Thu 23 Jan 2020 17:00 18:00 Curriculum committee

Thu 6 Feb 2020 17:00 18:00 Resources committee

Thu 26 Mar 2020 17:00 18:00 St Giles Church of England 
Primary School

Governing Board 

Thu 14 May 2020 17:00 18:00 Resources committee

Thu 18 Jun 2020 17:00 18:00 Curriculum committee

Thu 2 Jul 2020 17:00 18:00 St Giles Church of England 
Primary School

Governing Board

St Giles Church of England Primary School
Meetings




